Sumona Gani Trade Center,
Plot-2, Level 8. Panthapath, 
Dhaka 1215, Bangladesh. +880255013672-73

Employee Name : Admin

Department : HR

Designation : Director

Pay Grade : H-A (Hourly)

Payment Method : Cash

Payslip December 2017

# Description Amount

1 Total Salary 35917

Gross Salary : 35917

Thirty Five Thousand Nine Hundred and Seventeen

Date : Signature of Employee : Director :